Installation sanleitung
Installation Instruction

Insturction d'instrallation

Unser Produkt wird Ihnen in 3 Paketen geliefert. Die Lieferzeiten dieser 3 Pakete konnen
abweichen, bitte haben Sie etwas Geduld und vielen Dank fir Ihr Verstandnis.

Our product will be delivered to you in 3 packages. The delivery times of
these 3 packages may differ, please be patient and thank you for your understanding.

Notre produit vous sera livré en 3 colis. Les délais de livraison de
ces 3 colis peuvent différer, soyez patient et merci pour votre compréhension.

N636P446845
N636P446846
N636P446847




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

version2

version1




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

//

V\N\

o/®




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

g

&

/&)

‘

@




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

N636P446845

5 1PC 13 1PC

0 - - 1PC 18 2PCS

8 1 2PCS | 21 1PC

9 - 1PC | 22 1PC
1PC | 23 . - 1PC
2PCS 306 2PCS




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

N636P446846
1 1PC 16 1PC
2 1PC 17 2PCS
3 1PC 18 - y 6PCS
4 1PC 19 1PC
7 MPC 31 | | 2PCS
11 1PC 32 | | 2PCS
14 —— 1PC 33 | 1PC
15 1PC 34 | 2PCS




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

N636P446847

20 2PCS
20 NN\, [1PC 57 ' bC
24 " 1PC 28 1PC
25 7 1PC 129 2PCS
Hardware box 1PC | 30 4PCS




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

N636P446847 Hardware box

A 6x70 o—== 16PCS M —=  1PC

B 4x30  twes 42PCS N | 3x14 wee B8PCS
C 8x30 @ 29rPcs O 4PCS
D 30PCS P 4x6 % 8PCS
E 14PCS Q 4x9 o 8PCS
F  6x25 3PpCcS | R | M3 — 1PC

G e6x20 ¢ 3PCS S M4 —— | 2PCS
H 5x40 o= 38PCS | T o 8PCS
| 7x60 11PCs U QU 4PCS
J | 6x70 APCS | V | 4*20 o= 4PCS
K | 6x33 =  20PCS W — |22PCS
L & 20PCS | X - ==449 2PCS




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

E

14PCS A 16PCS
O m— j—
M6x110 M6x70

Bitte beachten Sie, dass die Formen der Schrauben E und A
ahnlich sind. Bitte installieren Sie entsprechend der Anleitung und
unterscheiden Sie sie!

Please note that the shapes of screws E and A are similar.
Please install according to the instructions and distinguish them!
Notez que les vis E et A ont des formes similaires. Veuillez les
installer en suivant les instructions pour les séparer!

N

68PCS B 42PCS

it

M3x14 M4x30

Bitte beachten Sie, dass die Formen der Schrauben N und B
ahnlich sind. Bitte installieren Sie entsprechend der Anleitung und
unterscheiden Sie sie!

Please note that the shapes of screws N and B are similar.
Please install according to the instructions and distinguish them!
Notez que les vis N et B ont des formes similaires. Veuillez les
installer en suivant les instructions pour les séparer!




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

H

38PCS | | 11PCS

600000000 (§90099999509%D

25x40 @ 7x60

Bitte beachten Sie, dass die Formen der Schrauben H und |
ahnlich sind. Bitte installieren Sie entsprechend der Anleitung und
unterscheiden Sie sie!

Please note that the shapes of screws H and | are similar.

Please install according to the instructions and distinguish them!
Notez que les vis H et | ont des formes similaires. Veuillez les
installer en suivant les instructions pour les séparer!




Vor dem Einbau die Schrauben in die Locher stecken und festziehen, aber nicht bis 100%, 70% bis
80% anziehen reicht aus. SchlieBlich, nachdem alle Schrauben installiert sind, ziehen Sie alle
Schrauben auf 100%.

Wenn Sie auf diese Probleme stol3en, wie z. B. Fehlausrichtung der Lécher oder Unfahigkeit,
bestimmte Teile zu installieren, tberprifen Sie bitte, ob die Schrauben korrekt verwendet werden

und passen Sie die Dichtigkeit der Schrauben an.

Before installation, insert the screws into the holes and tighten them, but do not tighten them to
100%, 70% to 80% is sufficient.Finally, after all screws are installed, tighten all screws to 100%.
If you encounter these issues, such as if the holes cannot be aligned or some parts cannot be

installed, please check if the screws are used correctly and adjust the tightness of the screws.

Insérer la vis dans le trou avant la fin de I'assemblage, serrer la vis, mais ne pas serrer a 100%,
70% ~ 80% est correct. Enfin, une fois que toutes les vis sont bien serrées, toutes les vis sont
serrées a 100%.

Si vous rencontrez ces problémes, par exemple si les trous ne sont pas alignés ou si certaines
pieces ne peuvent pas étre montées, veérifiez que les vis sont utilisées correctement et Ajustez

leur serrage.




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1 version1

6x70 o—= 8PCS

8x30 @« 8PCS e 4PCS

_

O O >» M

@D

8PCS S M4 ~— 1PC




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

2 version1

4x30 == | 4PCS M —= 1PC




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

3 version1

VA

6x70 o—= 8PCS

8x30 oo 8PCS

O O >» M

@D

8PCS S M4 ~— 1PC




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

4 version1

4x30 = 4PCS M —= 1PC




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1 version2

VA

6x70 o—= 8PCS

8x30 oo 8PCS

O O >» M

@D

8PCS S M4 ~— 1PC




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

2 version2

4x30 = | 4PCS M —= 1PC




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

3 version2

6x70 o—= 8PCS

_

8x30 5 8PCS e 4PCS

O O >» M

@D

8PCS S 1PC




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

4 version2

4x30 === 4PCS M —= | 1PC




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

5

Ps.

Py Ps.

22

T

4X6 @ | 8PCS

D)

4x9 - | 8PCS

—= | 1PC




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

e

ﬁK

~

g

O

8x30

2PCS

P

6x33 =»

2PCS

—

S

2PCS

1PC




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

7 version1

—  1PC

11PCS

14PCS S M4

)
O
0
<

@__ )

S

V&

C 8x30




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

7 version2

—  1PC

11PCS

14PCS S M4

)
O
0
<

S

V&

C 8x30




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

8 version1

n

6x25 3PCS

6x20 @, 3PCS S M4 —— 2PCS




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

8 version2

n

6x25 ‘@ | 3PCS

6x20 @, 3PCS S M4 —— 2PCS




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

=

H 5x40 apcs B

K 6x33 = 16PCS N 3x14 = 4PCS
L §  14PCS O APCS
R M3 —— 1PC M e 1PC




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

10

5x40 34PCS 2PCS

,_
&

M3 — 1PC M —= | 1PC




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

222 B

Aozl o=

= 22PCS

1PC W

e | 8PCS

==

N 3x14




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

&]
@ /

o U

i
<
\
o\

U

&
zz(i/ zﬁi

s

<

\
\

/

B s

N 3x14 = 24PCS| T 8PCS
O 4PCS U 4PCS
M

ey 1PC V 4x20 Oy 4PCS




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Doy
N 3x14 =  16PCS
M —= | 1PC




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

14

1PC

<=

<=

<=
[}

<=

e | 16PCS

N 3x14




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

LO
—

| APCS
—= | 1PC

B 4x30




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

16 :

L
I
I@% %) @%I N
I
I K @ B

GII00000000

7x60 8PCS K 6x33 == 2PCS
M4 — 1PC M —=  1PC




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

A /w1

—

3PCS . |2PCS

M4 — 1PC M —=  1PC




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

18

X

SLB

1
\
\
\
\
_l

v

e 30PCS
1PC

B 4x30




MONTAGEANLEITUING/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

—= | 1PC




	N636P446845N636P446846N636P446847
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8PCSJ6x70
	
	8PCS
	
	8PCS
	
	8PCSJ6x70
	
	8PCS
	2PCS
	11PCS
	11PCS
	3PCS
	3PCS
	14PCSO
	34PCSL
	8PCS
	4PCSU
	16PCS
	16PCS
	4PCS
	8PCSK6x33
	3PCSL
	30PCS
	2PCS

